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Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

CuB102
CuB103
CUB105
CUB106

CuB107
CuB201
CuB202

CUB207
CUB305
CUB306

CUB307
CUB501
CuUB701
CuB702

CuB801

Class Title

Planning the Pack Calendar
Cubmaster PIZZAZ!

Cub Scout Outdoor Program
Cub Scout Awards Beyond
Rank

AOL Transition

Cub Scout Racing

Teaching Cub Scout Knife
Safety

Pack Succession

Awesome Blue & Gold
Philmont Scout Ranch for
Cubs & Families

Recruiting- What Works
Fundraising Outside Popcorn
Importance of a Den Chief
INTRO to Cub Scouting -
Engaging Parent 101

Cub Scout Leader Q&A
Forum

Days
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College of Cub Scouting (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
A
A
A
A
A
A
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A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

UoS Midway Addl Info
6:30 PM
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C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

BSA202

BSA203

BSA207

BSA208

BSA301
BSA302

BSA305

BSA306

BSA405

BSA506

BSA601

BSA701

BSA702

BSA703
BSA801

Class Title

Merit Badge Counselor
Orientation: (2 periods)

The Trainer&#39;s EDGE (5
periods)

Merit Badge & Eagle
Accommodations for Scouts
Popcorn Plus! (Troop
Fundraising)

Life to Eagle

Eagle Coach VS Eagle
Mentor

Handling Challenging Eagle
Issues

Troop and Eagle Courts of
Honor

Importance of PLC and
Annual Planning

Effective Scoutmaster
Conference

Philmont Scout Ranch -
Individual Trek Opportunities
Youth Protection:
Introduction to Mental Health
Mechanics of Advancement
(2 periods)

Troop Medical Emergency
Scouts BSA Scout Leader
Question and Answer Forum

Days
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College of Scouts BSA (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7 UoS Midway
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:30 PM
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C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

VSE101
VSE102

VSE103

VSE104
VSE105
VSE201

VSE202

VSE301
VSE302

VSE303

VSE800

VSE801

Class Title

Intro to Venturing

Venturing in the District and
Council

Crew Marketing &
Recruitment

Venturing Ranks & Awards
Venturing & the College Life
Venturing Advisor's Best
Practices/Q&A

Crew Committee Best
Practices/Q&A

Sea Scouts Sea Badge

Intro to Sea Scouts for
Scoutmasters

Sailing Basics and Water
Safety

Discovering the Exploring
Program - 12 Career Clusters
Starting an Exploring Post or
Club Program

Days

n nun u uvnu u nOunun u non

College of Venturing, Sea Scouts, Explorers (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7 UoS Midway
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:30 PM
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Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

OEC101

OEC102

OEC105
OEC203

OEC402

Class Title

Outdoor Ethics Orientation
Outdoor Ethics Cub Scout
Games & Activities
Outdoor Ethics Guide
Women in the Woods-
WOMEN ONLY
Distinguished Conservation
Service Award (DCSA)

Days

n unun nuon

College of Outdoor Ethics and Conservation (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
A
A
A
A
A

UoS Midway Addl Info
6:30 PM
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T

Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

GEN101
GEN102

GEN103

GEN104

GEN105

GEN106

GEN107

GEN109

GEN110

GEN205

GEN301

GEN302

GEN303

GEN304

GEN305

GENB308

GEN401
GEN402

GEN403

GEN501

GEN502

GEN504

GENS505

Class Title

CPR /AED*

Scouting Finance- Rules &
Regulations

One Big, Happy Family:
Increasing Community
Engagement & Creating a
Welcoming Environment
My.Scouting: Growing Your
Unit

BSA IT Problems & How to
Fix Them

Hungry for Scouting:
Successful Meal Planning
Council Relationships
Committees

Be an Upstander: Bullying
Awareness

Scouting for Everyone:
Diversity of Identity
Effective Introverted
Leadership

Scouting social
media/Communications
Scoutbook: Everything you
need to know

Scouting Leadership
Continuum: Developing the
Next Generation of Youth
Leaders

Keep Growing (Year-Round
Recruitment)

Adult Leadership Roles &
Opportunities

Girl Power- Encouraging
Female Participation
Ultralight Backpacking

A Scout is Reverent:
Diversity in Beliefs

Let's Get this Fire Started:
Advanced Fire Building
Cast Iron 101: Cast Iron
Rehab*

Getting Hitched: Unit Trailer
- Best Practices
Backwoods Chef:
Backpacking & Outdoor
Cooking Skills*

What is a Quartermaster*

Days
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College of General Studies Schedule (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
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C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

GEN601

GENG602

GEN603

GEN604

GENG605

GENG606

GENG609

GEN610

GEN700

GEN701

GEN702

GEN703
GEN801

GEN901

Class Title

Fun with foraging: Making

plant identification a useful

skill

Hook Line and Sinker -

Fishing 101*

Importance of Angling

Fishing to Scouting*

Ultimate Outdoor Kitchen:

Best Practices

All Who Wander are not Lost:

Orienteering/GPS/Geocachin
*

H20h! - Now you Know:

Water Purification in the

Outdoors

Team Building Games

Do you COPE? How do you

COPE?

Come Celebrate Worth

Ranch's 100th Anniversary

Leaving a Lasting Legacy

Knot Prepared: How to

Encourage and Reward Adult

Training

Silver Beaver / DAM Awards

International Scouting

Opportunities & Awards

Council Leadership

Days
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College of General Studies Schedule (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7 UoS Midway
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 6:30 PM
A A
A
A
A
A A
A
A
A
A
A
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A
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T

Class Schedule

University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr Class Title

OA101 Indroduction to the OA

OA105 Elangomat Training

OA106 Beyond the Lodge: OA's
National High Adventure
Programs

Days

wn

Fee UoS Period 1
9:00 AM
A

College of Order of the Arrow (OA) (Scheduled Classes)

UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
A A
A

UoS Midway Addl Info
6:30 PM
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T

Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

YTH205
YTH206
YTH207
YTH307
YTH402

YTH406

YTH408
YTH703

Class Title

Den Chief Training

Life to Eagle

Special Awards in Scouting
Leadership Beyond the RANK
Camp Master Chef -
Alternative Camp Cooking
Maps, Compass', and
Orienteering

Games Scouts Play

The Differently Abled Scout

Days
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Fee

3.00

6.00

UoS Period 1
9:00 AM
A

College of Youth Development (Scheduled Classes)

UoS Period 2
10:00 AM
A

UoS Period 3
11:00 AM

UoS Period 5
1:00 PM

UoS Period 6
2:00 PM

UoS Period 7
3:00 PM

A
A
A

UoS Midway Addl Info
6:30 PM
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T

Class Schedule

University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr

SCA202

SCA205

SCA206

SCA207

SCA208
SCA209

SCA210

Class Title

Essentials for Serving Scouts
with Disabilities:

Supporting Scouts within the
Autism Spectrum:
Accommodations and
Modifications for a Better
Scouting Experience:
Supporting Scouts with
ADD/ADHD:

Alternative Camp Cooking
Advancement
Accommodations for the
Differently Abled Scout
ScoutAbility, Serving the
Differently Abled Scout Adult
Volunteer

Days

Fee

6.00

UoS Period 1
9:00 AM
A

College of Scout Ability (Scheduled Classes)

UoS Period 2
10:00 AM

UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5
11:00 AM 1:00 PM
A
A
A

UoS Period 6
2:00 PM

UoS Period 7
3:00 PM

UoS Midway
6:30 PM

Addl Info
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Class Schedule
University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

C-University of Scouting: 1-6801-222-20
11-08-2025 8:00 AM

Nov 08 UoS 2025

Class Nbr Class Title Days

MID1  Midway

College UoS Midway (Scheduled Classes)

Fee UoS Period 1 UoS Period 2 UoS Period 3 UoS Period 5 UoS Period 6 UoS Period 7
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
A B © D

UoS Midway Addl Info
6:30 PM
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