

University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

College of Cub Scouting (Scheduled Classes)												
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info	
CUB102	Planning the Pack Calendar	S					Α					
CUB103	Cubmaster PIZZAZ!	S			Α							
	Cub Scout Outdoor Program	S		Α								
CUB106	Cub Scout Awards Beyond Rank	S				А						
CUB107	AOL Transition	S			А							
	Cub Scout Racing	S					Α					
CUB202	Teaching Cub Scout Knife Safety	S		А	Α							
CUB207	Pack Succession	S						Α				
	Awesome Blue & Gold	S						Α				
CUB306	Philmont Scout Ranch for Cubs & Families	S		Α								
CUB307	Recruiting- What Works	S						Α				
CUB501	Fundraising Outside Popcorn	S							Α			
	Importance of a Den Chief	S							Α			
	INTRO to Cub Scouting - Engaging Parent 101	S				А						
CUB801	Cub Scout Leader Q&A Forum	S					А					





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

College of Scouts BSA (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info		
BSA202	Merit Badge Counselor Orientation: (2 periods)	5	3	А	Α								
BSA203	The Trainer's EDGE (5 periods)	\$	3		Α	Α	Α	Α	Α				
BSA207	Merit Badge & Eagle Accommodations for Scouts	\$	3					Α					
BSA208	Popcorn Plus! (Troop Fundraising)	\$	3		Α								
BSA301	Life to Eagle	5	3			Α							
BSA302	Eagle Coach VS Eagle Mentor	5	3	А									
BSA305	Handling Challenging Eagle Issues	5	3						А				
BSA306	Troop and Eagle Courts of Honor	5	3				Α						
BSA405	Importance of PLC and Annual Planning	5	3			Α							
BSA506	Effective Scoutmaster Conference	\$	3						Α				
BSA601	Philmont Scout Ranch - Individual Trek Opportunities	5	3					Α					
BSA701	Youth Protection: Introduction to Mental Health	\$	3	А									
BSA702	Mechanics of Advancement (2 periods)	5	3				Α	Α					
BSA703	Troop Medical Emergency	9	3		Α								
BSA801	Scouts BSA Scout Leader Question and Answer Forum	\$	3						А				





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

	College of Venturing, Sea Scouts, Explorers (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info			
VSE101	Intro to Venturing	S		Α			В							
VSE102	Venturing in the District and Council	S				Α								
VSE103	Crew Marketing & Recruitment	S			А									
VSE104	Venturing Ranks & Awards	S							Α					
VSE105	Venturing & the College Life	S						Α						
VSE201	Venturing Advisor's Best Practices/Q&A	S		Α										
VSE202	Crew Committee Best Practices/Q&A	S					Α	А						
VSE301	Sea Scouts Sea Badge	S					Α							
VSE302	Intro to Sea Scouts for Scoutmasters	S				А								
VSE303	Sailing Basics and Water Safety	S		Α	Α									
VSE800	Discovering the Exploring Program - 12 Career Clusters	S			А									
VSE801	Starting an Exploring Post or Club Program	S				А								





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

	College of Outdoor Ethics and Conservation (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info			
OEC101 Ou	utdoor Ethics Orientation	S		Α										
	utdoor Ethics Cub Scout ames & Activities	S			Α									
OEC105 Ou	utdoor Ethics Guide	S				Α								
	omen in the Woods- OMEN ONLY	S						А						
	stinguished Conservation ervice Award (DCSA)	S					А							





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

	College of General Studies Schedule (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info				
	CPR /AED*	S 30.0	Α Α	А	А									
	Scouting Finance- Rules & Regulations	S		А										
GEN103	One Big, Happy Family: Increasing Community Engagement & Creating a Welcoming Environment	S					А							
	My.Scouting: Growing Your Unit	S		Α										
	BSA IT Problems & How to Fix Them	S			А									
	Hungry for Scouting: Successful Meal Planning	S		А										
	Council Relationships Committees	S				А								
	Be an Upstander: Bullying Awareness	S		А										
	Scouting for Everyone: Diversity of Identity	S	Α											
	Effective Introverted Leadership	S	Α											
	Scouting social media/Communications	S					А							
GEN302	Scoutbook: Everything you need to know	S	Α											
	Continuum: Developing the Next Generation of Youth Leaders	S				А								
	Recruitment)	S				А								
	Adult Leadership Roles & Opportunities	S		А										
GEN308	Girl Power- Encouraging Female Participation	S			А									
	Ultralight Backpacking	S			Α									
	A Scout is Reverent: Diversity in Beliefs	S	Α											
	Let's Get this Fire Started: Advanced Fire Building	S			А									
	Cast Iron 101: Cast Iron Rehab*	S	А											
	Getting Hitched: Unit Trailer - Best Practices	S						А						
GEN504	Backwoods Chef: Backpacking & Outdoor Cooking Skills*	S			A	А								
GEN505	What is a Quartermaster*	S					Α	А	İ					





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

					College of Gener	al Studies Schedule	(Scheduled Class	es)			
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info
GEN601	Fun with foraging: Making plant identification a useful skill	S	3				А	Α			
02.1002	Hook Line and Sinker - Fishing 101*	S	3				А				
GEN603	Importance of Angling Fishing to Scouting*	S	3					Α			
	Ultimate Outdoor Kitchen: Best Practices	S	3				А				
GEN605	All Who Wander are not Lost: Orienteering/GPS/Geocachin g *	S	3					Α	Α		
GEN606	H2Oh! - Now you Know: Water Purification in the Outdoors	S	3		А						
GEN609	Team Building Games	S	3			Α					
GEN610	Do you COPE? How do you COPE?	S	3						Α		
GEN700	Come Celebrate Worth Ranch's 100th Anniversary	S	3						Α		
GEN701	Leaving a Lasting Legacy	S	3					Α			
GEN702	Knot Prepared: How to Encourage and Reward Adult Training	S	3	А							
GEN703	Silver Beaver / DAM Awards	S	3						Α		
GEN801	International Scouting Opportunities & Awards	S	8					А	А		
GEN901	Council Leadership	S	3			А					



University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

					College of Orde	r of the Arrow (OA)	(Scheduled Classes	s)			
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info
OA101 Ind	droduction to the OA	S	3	Α							
OA105 Ela	angomat Training	S	3		Α	Α					
Nat	eyond the Lodge: OA's ational High Adventure ograms	S	3				А				





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

College of Youth Development (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info		
YTH205	Den Chief Training	S	3.00	Α	А								
YTH206	Life to Eagle	S							Α				
YTH207	Special Awards in Scouting	S							Α				
YTH307	Leadership Beyond the RANK	S							Α				
	Camp Master Chef - Alternative Camp Cooking	S	6.00		Α	А							
	Maps, Compass', and Orienteering	S					А	А					
YTH408	Games Scouts Play	S				Α							
YTH703	The Differently Abled Scout	S			А								





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

					College of	Scout Ability (Sch	eduled Classes)				
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info
	Essentials for Serving Scouts with Disabilities:	;	3	Α							
	Supporting Scouts within the Autism Spectrum:	;	3				А				
00/1200	Accommodations and Modifications for a Better Scouting Experience:	;	3						А		
SCA207	Supporting Scouts with ADD/ADHD:	;	3					А			
SCA208	Alternative Camp Cooking	;	6.00		Α	Α					
00/1200	Advancement Accommodations for the Differently Abled Scout	;	3		А						
	ScoutAbility, Serving the Differently Abled Scout Adult Volunteer	;	3			А					





University of Scouting 2025: UoS 2025 at Tarrant County College Trinity River Campus

	College UoS Midway (Scheduled Classes)													
Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	UoS Period 1 9:00 AM	UoS Period 2 10:00 AM	UoS Period 3 11:00 AM	UoS Period 5 1:00 PM	UoS Period 6 2:00 PM	UoS Period 7 3:00 PM	UoS Midway 6:30 PM	Addl Info			
MID1 Midway		S		Α	В	С		D						

